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 MILTON FREEWATER

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM 
 double wide in a mobile home 

 park.  $22,000  RMLS# 15134859

 VERY WELL KEPT  and easy 
 care 3 bedroom home.  $119,500 

 RMLS# 15024909

 MILTON FREEWATER

 WALLA WALLA

 2 BEDROOM, 1 -1/2 BATH
 with new roof, carpet, paint and new 

 bathroom.  $109,900  RMLS# 114700

 MILTON FREEWATER

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH, 
 SHOP,  and excellent water rights 

 on 5+ acres.  $385,000  RMLS#

 MILTON FREEWATER

 4 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME
 with open layout and large 
 spacious rooms.  $199,500

 RMLS# 15562131 

 MILTON FREEWATER

 REMODELED  and truly beautiful 
 3 bedroom, 1 bathroom home. 

 A must see!  $145,000
 RMLS# 15027120

 MILTON FREEWATER

 CHARACTER EVERYWHERE!!! 
 1119 S. Mill St.  4 BD, 4 BA landmark 
 home.  3  levels & 4382 sq.ft.  3 car 

 garage.  120’ x 225’ lot w/stately trees. 
 $295,000.  RMLS  #14402094

 MILTON FREEWATER

 WONDERFUL 5 BEDROOM, 
 2 bath on nearly an acre. 

 $275,000.
 RMLS #15119345

 MILTON FREEWATER

 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH, 
 REMODELED HOME 

 with 2 bedroom rental.  $100,000 . 
 RMLS# 113879

 MILTON FREEWATER

 2 bedroom, 1 bath  with 
 1 bedroom rental.  $85,000.

 RMLS# 113878

 WESTON

 BEAUTIFUL 149+ ACRES  in the 
 foothills of the Blue Mountains. Hand 
 dug well that feeds a pond.  $195,000 . 

 RMLS# 15681270

 REDUCED

 Enjoy winter activities with this 
 2 bedroom cabin in the Blue 
 Mountains.  $59,900  RMLS# 

 15421886

 WESTON

 CUTE 2 BEDROOM , 
 1 bathroom home on a quiet corner 

 lot.  $80,000  RMLS# 14118990

 MILTON FREEWATER

 MILTON FREEWATER

 SPACIOUS 4 BEDROOM, 
 2 BATH  home with a spectacular view 

 of the Blues.  $220,000  RMLS# 
 15537089

 PENDLETON

 INVESTMENT POTENTIAL
 with this triplex in Pendleton. 
 $112,900  RMLS# 15134547

 Paul R. Seaquist, 
 Principal Broker

 Cell: 509-520-3331

 MILTON FREEWATER

 TASTEFULLY REMODELED
 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath on nearly a 

 half acre lot.  $179,500
 RMLS# 15586471

 Valerie Alderson, 
 Principal Broker

 Cell: 541-969-9964

 Tammy Manning
 Broker

 Cell: 541-620-2181
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 MILTON FREEWATER

 MILTON FREEWATER

 BUILDABLE LOT  with a 3 car 
 garage and unfinished 

 apartment above.  $100,000
 RMLS# 113881

 MILTON FREEWATER

 GREAT STREET EXPOSURE
  for a retail business or office space. 

 Could be divided into 2 spaces.  $64,900
 RMLS# 13654076

 MILTON FREEWATER

 3 bedroom on 5.28 acres with 
 a beautiful view of the Blues.
 $215,000  RMLS# 15486013

 MILTON FREEWATER

 Remodeled flower shop café with 
 wonderful outdoor courtyard 
 garden.  $160,000  RMLS# 

 14452833

 HUNTINGTON

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 
 manufactured home with 1620 

 sq. ft.  $29,900  RMLS# 15313700

 WESTON

 COMFORTABLE 2 BEDROOM
 cabin get away on Tollgate. 

 Located in a gated community. 
 $45,000  RMLS# 15482386

 MILTON FREEWATER

 VERY COMFORTABLE 
 2 bedroom, 2 bath manufactured 
 home in a park.  $25,000  RMLS# 

 15229032

 MILTON FREEWATER

 4 BEDROOM, 2 BATH,  fireplace, 
 deck, and open kitchen at the end of a 

 cul-de-sac.  $145,600  RMLS# 
 15427979

 VERY NICE 4 BEDROOM , 2 bath 
 with fireplace & updated Kitchen.

 $205,000  RMLS# 15610663

 REDUCED

 PENDING

 PENDING


